
 
 

 

DCA Itinerary 2024 
 
 

COACHES DATE TIME LOCATION 

 

Welcome and Building the Capability of Your Coaching Practice 

 
All Western BOP,  
Eastern BOP and  
Central BOP Coaches 

 
Sunday 10th March 
 

 
1pm – 4.30pm 

 
Papamoa Sports and  
Recreation Centre 

 

Understanding Athlete Development 

 
EBOP Coaches 

 
Monday 8th April 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Whakatane 

 
WBOP Coaches 

 
Tuesday 9th April 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Tauranga 

 
CBOP Coaches 

 
Wednesday 10th April 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Rotorua 

 
Leading Sporting Environments 

 
All WBOP, EBOP and  
CBOP Coaches 

 
Sunday 12th May 
 

 
1pm – 4.30pm 

 

 
Papamoa Sports and  
Recreation Centre 

 

Building Sporting Environments 

 
CBOP Coaches 

 
Monday 1st July 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Rotorua 

 
EBOP Coaches 

 
Tuesday 2nd July 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Whakatane 

 
WBOP Coaches 

 
Wednesday 3rd July 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Tauranga 

 
Skill Learning and Adaptability for Coaching 

 
All WBOP, EBOP and  
CBOP Coaches 

 
Sunday 11th August 
 

 
1pm – 4.30pm 

 

 
Papamoa Sports and  
Recreation Centre 

 
Coaching Mental Resilience 

  
WBOP Coaches 

 
Monday 23rd September  

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Tauranga 

 
CBOP Coaches 

 
Tuesday 24th September 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Rotorua 

 
EBOP Coaches 

 
Wednesday 25th September 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
SportBOP, Whakatane 

 
Coach Well-being and end of programme dinner 

 
All WBOP, EBOP and  
CBOP Coaches 

 
Friday 3rd November 
 

 
5.00 – 8.00pm 

 
Venue TBC  


